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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Tek Ox
1 message

Nautilus UK <info@nautilus.uk> 19 April 2023 at 09:22
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

That’s great, thank you, happy to go with this. Let’s see how long the stickers will be.

Also, I was thinking of using another box so as to differentiate a little further, is there a ‘without case’ price please?

Brett Thorpe
Nautilus

+44 333 444 0104 | +44 7811 500 300

info@nautilus.uk

nautilus.uk

Nautilus, Huddersfield, UK

On 18 Apr 2023, at 13:06, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Brett

Please find a quotation attached for 25 units, as Vandagraph TEK-OX. I have reduced the price for
orders of 25+ to GBP £115 ea.

Please let me know if you are happy to proceed or if you have any questions.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 16 Feb 2023 at 14:48, Nautilus UK <info@nautilus.uk> wrote:
Hi,
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Thanks, I understand. Put me down for 25 to start and I’ll continue to add to this as people agree to
take them.

Could you provide dimensions as we feel we could take them without boxes and find an alternative.

Do you also have the manuals and documentations please?

Could you please send one?

Brett Thorpe
Nautilus

+44 333 444 0104 | +44 7811 500 300

info@nautilus.uk

nautilus.uk

Nautilus, Huddersfield, UK

On 16 Feb 2023, at 14:17, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Brett

Unfortunately I have more orders than devices at the moment, I am waiting on some
tooling to be finished and then some parts to be manufactured, I am really hoping 4-6
weeks.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 16 Feb 2023 at 10:51, Nautilus UK <info@nautilus.uk> wrote:
Hi Ryan,

How many Tek OX do you have please?
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